2025-2026 Over-the-Counter Medication List

Drug Class Medication Price
ANALGESICS

Acetaminophen 325 Mg Tablet $2

Acetaminophen 500 Mg Caplet $2

Midol Complete Gelcap $8

Urinary Phenazopyridine Hcl 95 Mg Tab $6

ANTIHISTAMINE

Allergy Cetirizine Hcl 10 Mg Tablet $5
Chlorpheniramine 4 Mg Tablet $2
Diphenhydramine 25 Mg Tablet $2
Diphenhydramine 12.5 Mg/5 Ml $2
Fexofenadine Hcl 180 Mg Tablet $8
Loratadine 10 Mg Tablet $5
Travel Dimenhydrinate 50 Mg Tablet $4
COUGH/CcOLD
Daytime Cold-Flu Relief Liquid $6
Daytime Cold-Flu Relief Sftgl $6
Halls 5.8 Mg Drops $4
Halls 7.5 Mg Drops $4
Mucinex ER 600 Mg Tab $10
Mucus RIf Dm Er 600-30 Mg Tab $10
Nighttime Cold-Flu Relief Liquid $6
Nighttime Cold-Flu RIf Sftgl $6
Pseudoephedrine 30 Mg Tablet $4
Pseudoephedrine Er 120 Mg Tab $4
Sore Throat 1.4% Spray $3
Sore Throat 15-3.6 Mg Lozenge $3
Tussin Dm 400-20 Mg/20 MI Liquid $5
Tussin 200 Mg/10 MI Liquid $4
DIAGNOSTIC
Cordx Tyfast Flu A/B & Covid Test $10

Covid-19 Antigen Test $5
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Pregnancy Test

Pregnancy Tests 2 Value pack

EAR
Analgesic Ear Drops For Swimmers
Similasan Ear Dr 10ml
Cerumenolytic Macks Wax Away-Rmvl System Kt

EYE
Antihistamine Eye Itch Relief 0.025% Drops
Opcon-A Eye Drops
Contact Soln Biotrue Sl 20z M/p

INJURY

Ace Bandages
Coban Tape
Hot Cold Pack * Large *
Hot N Cold Pack * Small *
Hydrogen Peroxide 3% Solution
Isopropyl Rubbing Alcohol 70%
Kinesiology T
Paper Surgical Tape
Band-Aid Flex Fab Bandage
Large Bandages

MISCELLANEOUS
Ezy Dose Cont Pillbox Lrg
Locking Med Box Blk
Pill Splitter
Thermometer Eq Dig 60sec
NASAL INHALANT |
Deep Sea 0.65% Nose Spray
Naloxone Nasal Spray 4 mg Devicel
Neilmed Sinus Rinse Kit

NICOTINE

Nicotine 7 Mg/24hr Patch (7)

$4
$6

$3
$10
$6

$6
$6
$4

$4

$3
$3
$2
$2

$3/roll
$5
$2

$3
$15
$3
$3

$3
$0

$14

$13
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NSAID
CONTRACEPTIVES
Emergency
STOMACH
Antacid
Antidiarrheal
Antiemetic
Antiflatulant
GERD
STOOL
Softener
Laxative
Fiber
SUPPLEMENTS

Nicotine 14 Mg/24hr Patch (7)
Nicotine 21 Mg/24hr Patch (7)
Nicotine 2 Mg Chewing Gum (50)
Nicotine 4 Mg Chewing Gum (50)

Aspirin 81 Mg Chewable Tablet
Children Ibuprofen 100 Mg/5 Mi
Ibuprofen 200 Mg Tablet
Naproxen Sodium 220 Mg Tablet

Plan B 1.5 Mg Tablet

Almacone Double Strength Liquid
Calcium Antacid 750 Mg Chew Tab
Anti-Diarrheal 2 Mg Caplet
Bismuth 262 Mg Tablet Chew
Pepto Liquid

Anti-Nausea Liquid

Gas Relief 125 Mg Softgel

Famotidine 10mg Tablet

Docusate Sodium 100mg
Healthylax Powder 17 gram Packet
Healtylax Powder Bottle 237g
Metamucil Packet

Metamucil Bottle 369g

Emergen-C Pk 10 Super Orn
High Potency Multivitamin Tab
Magnesium Oxide 400 Mg Tablet
Melatonin 3 Mg Tablet

Melatonin 5 Mg Fast Dissolve

$13
$13
$11
$11

$2
$4
$2
$5

$10

$5
$3
$4
$3
$3
$5
$3
$4

$2
$1/pack
$5
$1/pack
$7

$7
$4
$5
$3
$9
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Slow Release Iron 45 Mg Tablet $5
Vitamin B Complex Softgel $8
Vitamin B-12 1,000 Mcg Tablet $4
Vitamin D3 1,000 Unit Softgel $8
Vitamin D3 1,250 Mcg Capsule $9
Probiotic Florajen Digest 15 B Cell Cap $13
Florajen Women 15 B Cell Cap $13

TOPICALS
Aloe Vera Cr 40z $4
Aquaphor 41% Healing Ointment $5
Arnicare Arnica Gl 45gm $6
Epsom Salt $4
Anesthetic Lidocaine 4% Patch $6
Antibiotic Bacitracin Zinc Ointment w/ aloe $4
Triple Antibiotic Ointment $4
Antifungal Clotrimazole 1% Topical Cream $3
Miconazole 2% Topical Cream $5
Terbinafine Hcl 1% Cream $5
Tolnaftate 1% Cream $4
Antipruritic Calamine Lotion $5
Poison vy Wash 1% Cleanser $9
Antiviral Docosanol 10% Cream $14
Insecticide Bens 30wildrnss Repl Sp3.40z Deet $5
NSAID Diclofenac Sodium 1% Gel $7
Pediculicides Lice Killing Shampoo $8
Steroid Hydrocortisone 1% Cream $4

VAGINAL

Antifungal Boric Acid Vag Supp 600mg 14 $15
Clotrimazole 1% Vaginal Cream 3 Dayi $7
Clotrimazole 1% Vaginal Cream 7 Dayi $7

*Prices subject to change
*Additional medications are available on request
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